
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
135 

150 

183 

145 

231 

72 

227 

212 

208 

116 

238 

86 

241 

179 

140 

262 

153 

104 

172 

174 

261 

173 

36 

119 

93 

237 

123 

247 

131 

234 

216 

255 

17 

59 

200 

152 

242 

235 

89 

168 

128 

126 

97 

Name 
TRASIEV Ivan 

AZZATO Benjamin 

BRUNO Erik 

WRIGHT Curtis 

PAPINI Samuele 

LEV Shai 

NOVATI Giovanni 

GIUGOVAZ Diego 

FIORINI Marco 

SENIGLIA Alessandro 

PINI Lorenzo 

MACCAGNANI Matteo 

REALI Egidio 

BELLINI Luca 

WALTHER Ricky 

VANNELLI Mirko 

COCCO Christian 

REBER Stefan 

ARDIZZI Pasqualino 

BALLABIO Roberto 

VALLONE Antonino 

BAIAMONTE Lorenzo 

EBERHARD Reto 

SHITZER Yuval 

NGUYEN Richard 

PINI Andrea 

SOUTHWORTH James 

ROCCHI Giuseppe 

THEO Glen 

PIAZZA Rosario 

LA TORRE Leonardo 

TEDESCO Giuseppe 

VIBERTI Stefano 

JOHNSON Doug 

DE DONATO Massimo 

CASTAGNA Amedeo 

PELUSO Cristina 

PIERI Mirko 

GELIS Alexandre 

VEGRO Matteo 

TABIS James 

STAVROULAKIS Mike 

PALACIN Pedro 

Best Tm 
1:59.854 

2:00.576 

2:00.637 

2:00.670 

2:00.872 

2:01.237 

2:01.254 

2:01.484 

2:01.627 

2:01.781 

2:01.786 

2:01.884 

2:01.976 

2:02.160 

2:02.486 

2:02.553 

2:02.621 

2:03.035 

2:03.517 

2:03.592 

2:03.699 

2:03.717 

2:03.876 

2:03.977 

2:04.261 

2:04.532 

2:04.762 

2:04.778 

2:04.795 

2:05.076 

2:05.216 

2:05.284 

2:05.369 

2:05.393 

2:05.488 

2:05.683 

2:05.715 

2:05.964 

2:06.400 

2:06.516 

2:06.826 

2:07.088 

2:07.242 

In Lap 
2 

4 

2 

3 

2 

6 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

3 

5 

2 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

5 

3 

Diff 

0.722 

0.783 

0.816 

1.018 

1.383 

1.400 

1.630 

1.773 

1.927 

1.932 

2.030 

2.122 

2.306 

2.632 

2.699 

2.767 

3.181 

3.663 

3.738 

3.845 

3.863 

4.022 

4.123 

4.407 

4.678 

4.908 

4.924 

4.941 

5.222 

5.362 

5.430 

5.515 

5.539 

5.634 

5.829 

5.861 

6.110 

6.546 

6.662 

6.972 

7.234 

7.388 

Gap 

0.722 

0.061 

0.033 

0.202 

0.365 

0.017 

0.230 

0.143 

0.154 

0.005 

0.098 

0.092 

0.184 

0.326 

0.067 

0.068 

0.414 

0.482 

0.075 

0.107 

0.018 

0.159 

0.101 

0.284 

0.271 

0.230 

0.016 

0.017 

0.281 

0.140 

0.068 

0.085 

0.024 

0.095 

0.195 

0.032 

0.249 

0.436 

0.116 

0.310 

0.262 

0.154 

Laps 
4 

4 

5 

4 

2 

6 

4 

6 

6 

3 

4 

3 

5 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

6 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

6 

6 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

5 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

No. 
270 

20 

6 

118 

246 

134 

Name 
VIVI Andrea 

BYRON Thomas 

SGUALIVATO Marzio 

SHERGILL Daljit 

RIVA Alessandro 

THORETTON Matthieu 

Best Tm 
2:07.463 

2:08.078 

2:08.769 

2:09.593 

2:09.773 

2:10.600 

In Lap 
5 

5 

3 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 
7.609 

8.224 

8.915 

9.739 

9.919 

10.746 

Gap 
0.221 

0.615 

0.691 

0.824 

0.180 

0.827 

Laps 
5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 
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